13/03/2018 21:47:31

theasa ﬂ}

fMM’ }‘“
Date
Robert Taylor
Male/Female 400 Freestyle
1 02/03/2018

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 04/03/2018

Male/Female 100 Breaststroke
1 04/03/2018

Male/Female 200 Breaststroke
1 03/03/2018

Male/Female 200 Backstroke
1 03/03/2018

Male/Female 100 Individual Medley
1 03/03/2018

Male/Female 200 Individual Medley
1 03/03/2018

Male/Female 400 Individual Medley
1 04/03/2018

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2

Rugby Open Meet 2018

Rugby Open Meet 2018

Rugby Open Meet 2018

Rugby Open Meet 2018

Rugby Open Meet 2018

Rugby Open Meet 2018

Rugby Open Meet 2018

Rugby Open Meet 2018

Scottish
Swimming

HOFHD SRR
A WAL

Rugby Open Meet 2018
2nd — 4t March 2018

Meet Venue

Corby 1137449

Rugby

Rugby

Rughy

Rughy

Rugby

Rugby

Rughy

Rughy

>

BRITISH
SWIMMING

Level

Page

Time

05:02.03

00:40.24

01:26.58

03:03.29

02:51.69

01:20.04

02:49.98

05:52.91

1

/



