13/03/2018 21:47:31 Page 1 / 1









Rugby Open Meet 2018 2nd – 4th March 2018

	Date	Meet		Venue	Level	Time
Robert Taylor		Corby	1137449			
	Male/Female 400 Freestyle					
	1 02/03/20	18 Rugby Open Meet 2018	Rugby		3	05:02.03
	Male/Female 50 Breaststroke					
	1 04/03/20	18 Rugby Open Meet 2018	Rugby		3	00:40.24
	Male/Female 100 Breaststroke					
	1 04/03/20	18 Rugby Open Meet 2018	Rugby		3	01:26.58
	Male/Female 200 Breaststroke					
	1 03/03/20	18 Rugby Open Meet 2018	Rugby		3	03:03.29
	Male/Female 200 Backstroke					
	1 03/03/20	18 Rugby Open Meet 2018	Rugby		3	02:51.69
	Male/Female 100 Inc	dividual Medley				
	1 03/03/20	18 Rugby Open Meet 2018	Rugby		3	01:20.04
	Male/Female 200 Inc	dividual Medley				
	1 03/03/20	18 Rugby Open Meet 2018	Rugby		3	02:49.98
Male/Female 400 Individual Medley						
	1 04/03/20	18 Rugby Open Meet 2018	Rugby		3	05:52.91